
Average Monthly Caseload and Recipients - March 2018

Social Assistance Caseload Trends

Caseload

Month Extended 
Benefits

April

June

Average 
Monthly

6,183

Transitional 
Assistance

16,991

6,202 16,992

23,174

May 6,185 17,036

July

September

August

October

December

November

January

March

February

6,170 16,959

6,134 16,787

6,163 16,809

6,132 16,653

6,148 16,513

6,143 16,558

6,134 16,560

6,129 16,631

6,115 16,603

23,221

23,194

23,129

22,972

22,921

22,785

22,701

22,661

22,694

22,718

22,760

Total

6,153 16,758 22,911

Recipients

Extended 
Benefits

6,954

Transitional 
Assistance

30,210

6,961 30,301

37,164

6,961 30,382

6,924 30,289

6,872 30,019

6,908 30,008

6,862 29,713

6,886 29,438

6,873 29,525

6,877 29,540

6,851 29,571

6,845 29,482

37,343

37,262

37,213

36,916

36,891

36,575

36,398

36,324

36,417

36,327

36,422

Total

6,898 29,873 36,771
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