

Social Assistance Caseload Trends

Average Monthly Caseload and Recipients - March 2018

	Caseload			Recipients		
Month	Extended Benefits	Transitional Assistance	Total	Extended Benefits	Transitional Assistance	Total
April	6,183	16,991	23,174	6,954	30,210	37,164
May	6,185	17,036	23,221	6,961	30,382	37,343
June	6,202	16,992	23,194	6,961	30,301	37,262
July	6,170	16,959	23,129	6,924	30,289	37,213
August	6,163	16,809	22,972	6,908	30,008	36,916
September	6,134	16,787	22,921	6,872	30,019	36,891
October	6,132	16,653	22,785	6,862	29,713	36,575
November	6,143	16,558	22,701	6,873	29,525	36,398
December	6,148	16,513	22,661	6,886	29,438	36,324
January	6,134	16,560	22,694	6,877	29,540	36,417
February	6,115	16,603	22,718	6,845	29,482	36,327
March	6,129	16,631	22,760	6,851	29,571	36,422
Average Monthly	6,153	16,758	22,911	6,898	29,873	36,771